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SU AUKapPol Para

23101
23101
23101
23101
231 01
23101
231 01
231 01
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
2310
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
MUNIS

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
0]0]
00
00
00
00

1111
1112
1113
1121
1211
1340
1341
1343
1361
1381
1382
1511
2111

00 2111
00 2111

00

2111

00 2111

00

2131

00 2131
00 2132

0o

2132

00 2132

00
00
00
00
00

2133
2141
2212
3111
4111

00 4116

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

4122
5011
5019
5019
5021
5021
5021
5021
5021
5023
5031
5032
5039
5039
5136
5137
5137

5137

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1032
2310
2321
2419
3632
3632
3639
2141
3612
3639
6171
6310
2141
3639
0000
0000
0000
6171
5512
5512
2212
2321
3314
3745
6171
6112
6171
6171
5512
5512
6171
2310
5512
5512

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

DDODDDDOClC!DCJDODOOODODDOODOODC}OODOOO

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2 Uz

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
98071
14004
00000
00000
00000
14004
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
14004

Rozpoctové opatreni
UR ze dne 07.12.2017

0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000

_OrgzJ Org2

0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

0000000000 0000000000

ID platce

0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

Davod
dané
dané
dané
dané
DPH
popl.za odpad
popl.ze pst
popl.z prostranstvi
spravni popl.
hazardni hry
loterie

dané

les

pitna voda
odpadni voda
web

hibitov

hibitov

najem pozemki
hostinec

byty

najem nebyty
pronajem techniky
uroky

penale hostinec
prodej pozemk(
volby do PS
dotace SDH
dotace SDH
m.sprava
SDH

dotace SDH
silnice
odpadni voda
knihovna
zelen
m.sprava
zastupitelstvo
m.sprava
m.sprava
dotace SDH
SDH
m.sprava
pitna voda
SDH

dotace SDH

Strana

07.12.2017

1z 3
_Zména
+79 201,00
-11 811,00
-2 646,00
-26 046,00
+105 553,00 °
-3 100,00
-30,00
-150,00
-200,00
+4 276,00
-2 853,00
+12 159,00
-234,00
-39611,00
-8 675,00
-1 520,00
+60,00
+80,00
-30,00
+7 500,00
-8,00
+80,00
-29 340,00
-31,00
+1 575,00
-575,00
-7 924,00
+26 300,00
+30 000,00
+2 083,00
-4 645,00
+2 747,00
-600,00
+1 600,00
+3 000,00
-2 900,00
-6 000,00
+14 824,00
-3 946,00
+2 219,00
+355,00
-355,00
-1.000,00
-20 000,00
-20 000,00
+20 000,00

'155aséﬁ§bvﬁa(19§§§?



SU AUKapPol

23101
23101
23101
23101
231 01
23101
23101
231 01
23101
231 01
231 01
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
231 01
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
2310
23101
23101
23101
231 01
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
23101
2310
23101
2310
23101
23101
231 01
231 01
23101
23101
23101
MUNIS

00 5137
00 5139
00 5139
00 5139
00 5139
00 5139
00 5139
00 5139
00 5151
00 5154
00 5154
00 5156
00 5156
00 5156
00 5156
00 5156
00 5161
00 5162
00 5162
00 5163
00 5163
00 5163
00 5167
00 5168
00 5169
00 5169
00 5169
00 5169
00 5169
00 5169
00 5169
00 5169
00 5169
00 5169
00 5171
00 5171
00 5171
00 5171
00 5171
00 5171
00 5171
00 5171
00 5171
00 5173
00 5173
00 5175

Rozpoctové opatieni
UR ze dne 07.12.2017

Para Na Z Uz OrgZJ Org2

6171 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
1032 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
3314 000 O 00000 0000000 0000000000
3319 000 O 00000 0000000 0000000000
3429 000 O 00000 0000000 0000000000
3745 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
5512 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
6171 000 O 00000 0000000 0000000000
2310 000 O 00000 0000000 0000000000
3631 000 0O 00000 0000000 0000000000
6171 000 O 00000 0000000 0000000000
2212 000 0 00000 0OOO0OOO 0000000000
3745 000 0 00OOO 0OOODOO 0000000000
55612 000 0 00000 0QO00000 0000000000
5512 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
6171 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
6171 000 0 00000 0000000 0000CO0000
2419 000 0 00000 Q000000 0000000000
6171 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
5512 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
6310 000 O 00000 0000000 0000000000
6320 000 O 00000 0000000 0000000000
6171 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
6171 000 0O 00000 0OOOOOOO 0000000000
1032 000 O 00000 000O0OO 0000000000
2141 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
2219 000 0 00000 0000000 OOOOOO0000
2310 000 0O 00000 0OOO000 0000000000
3319 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
3612 000 O 000OC 0O0O00O 0000000000
3722 000 O 00000 0000000 0000000000
5512 000 0O 00000 0000000 0000000000
5512 000 0O 14004 0000000 0000000000
6171 000 0O 00000 0OO0O0OO 000COO000O
2141 000 O 00000 0000000 Q000000000
2219 000 0O 00000 0000000 0000000000
2310 000 O 00000 0000000 0000000000
3631 000 O 00000 OOOOOOO 0OOOOO0O0OO
3745 000 0 00000 0QOOQ0O00 0OOOOO0000
5512 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
5512 000 0O 00000 0000000 0000000000
5512 000 0 14004 0000000 0000000000
6171 000 O 00000 0000000 0000000000
6112 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000
6171 000 O 00000 0OO0OO0OO 0000000000
3319 000 0 00000 0000000 000DO0000O

ID platce

Dlivod

0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

m.sprava
les
knihovna
kronika
sport
zelen
SDH
m.sprava
pitna voda

vefejné osvétleni

m.sprava
silnice

zelen

SDH

dotace SDH
m,sprava
m.sprava

web

m.sprava
SDH

banka
povinné ruceni
m.sprava
m.sprava

les

vnitfni obchod
silnice

pitna voda
kronika

byty

odpad

SDH

dotace SDH
m.sprava
vnitini obchod
silnice

pitna voda

vefejné osvétleni

zelen

dotace SDH
SDH

dotace SDH
m.sprava
zastupitelstvo
m.sprava
kultura

Strana

07.12.2017
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-40 000,00
-1 000,00
-1843,00

-250,00 -
-1 679,00
-2 110,00
-7 223,00
-38 319,00
-100,00

+16 467,00
-1 328,00
+3 717,00
+3 504,00

+498,00
-1708,00
+1 434,00
-42 645,00
-157,00
-50,00
-199,00

+11 350,00
-1 320,00
-7 440,00
-6 035,00

-550,00

-10 000,00
-4 690,00
-1418,00

-650,00
-6 089,00

+4 512,00

+400,00

-16 348,00

-431,00

-15 000,00
+9 324,00

-13 799,00
-4 102,00

+30 000,00

-27 502,00
+2 300,00

+1,00
-858,00
-1 200,00
-392,00

Obec Onsov lic. ¢ 99891



Rozpocétové opatreni

UR ze dne 07.12.2017

07.12.2017

Strana 3z 3
SU AUKapPol Para Na Z Uz Org ZJ Org2 ID platce Divod Zména
23101 00 5175 171 000 0O 00000 0000000 00000QO000 0000000000 m.sprava +934,00
23101 00 5194 3399 000 0 00000 0000000 0OOOOGO000 0000000000 vécneé dary -2 500,00
23101 00 5213 6171 000 O 00000 00COOOO 0OOOOO0000 0000000000 m.sprava - Jednota +72 000,00
23101 00 5229 6171 000 O 00000 0000000 000OOOO000 0000000000 m.sprava -77,00
23101 00 5329 6171 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000 0000000000 Mikroregion +6 050,00
23101 00 5339 3119 000 0 00000 0000000 0000000000 0000000000 3kola -600,00
23101 00 5492 3399 000 O 00000 0000000 0OOOOOO000 0000000000 novorozenci -2 000,00
23101 00 6121 2333 000 0 00000 0000000 00O0OCO000 0000000000 mlynsky rybnik -23 399,00
23101 00 8115 0000 000 O 00000 00OOOOO OOOOOOO000 0000000000 UR -278 704,00
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